
90m RRU Fiber  LC-LC Connector
Optical Fiber cable to support the use of RRU. Cable supports both single and

multi-mode. Standard LC connectors.

Optical Cable  

Cable Type Single / Mulit-Mode

Connector A  

LC Optical

Connector B  

LC Optical

Optical Performance  

Insertion Loss (Single Mode) < 0.3 dB

Insertion Loss (Mulit-Mode) < 0.1 dB

Repeatability < 0.1 dB

Interchangeability < 0.2 dB

Return Loss SM > 50 dB

Return Loss MM > 36 dB

Connection Time > 1000

Opperating Temperature -40 ~ +75

Jacket Colour Black


